
2 1

2 1

The Prow

1. Natural Born Drilla, 12c ****, FA Nate Adams 

2. Drill for the Thrill, 12b, ****, FA Nate Adams, same start as 1, steep crux sequence

3. Evil Empire, 11c, **, FA Tod Anderson, tricky start, reminiscent of Fisher Tower quality rock as the route turns vertical.

4. Drilla from Manilla, 5.7, ****, FA Rowena Patawaran (from Manilla) 

5. Snail Trail, 5.8, **** , FA Christina Winckler 

6. Un-named, 5.9 ***, FA unknown

3

3

4

4

5

56

6

Trail (right 
trail leads 

to the 

North Wall)

NOT a trail. 

This is a 

fragile talus 

slope, please 

hike in along 

the cliff base,  
which is 

easily 
accessed via 

the climber 

trail on the 

right.
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